JSH Signature Cocktails

JSH signature cocktails, recipes taken from classic cocktails then further customized to create what we

think are prefect drinks before, middle and after dinner.

Strawberry Amaretto Sour
Disaronno Amaretto, Strawberries, Lime, Sugar, Egg White.

Espresso Martini
Grey Goose Vodka, Patron Cafe, Kahlua, Butterscotch, Espresso Coffee.

Mai Tai

Bacardi Superior Rum, Lime, Orange Juice, Cointreau.

Dark & Stormy

Bacardi Superior Rum, Kraken Rum, Lime, Ginger Beer.

Ginmeister
Jagermeister, Tangueray Gin, Lime, Sugar, Egg White.

Bramble
Bombay Sapphire, Lemon, Créme de Casis, Sugar.

Tiki Taka

Mount Gay Rum, Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Coconut Cream.

Cloudy Apple
Jameson Black Barrel, Lemon, Créme de Casis, Sugar, Apple Cider.

Peach Caipiroska
Grey Goose Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Peach, Lime, Sugar.

Passionfruit Daiquiri
Bacardi Superior Rum, Passionfruit, Lime, Sugar.

Chocolate Covered Raspberry

Chambord Raspberry Liqueur, Kahlua, Baileys Irish Cream and Freshly Brewed Espresso.
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Classic Cocktails

Mojito 16
Havana 3yo, Brown Sugar, Mint, Splash of Soda

One story traces the Mojito to a similar 16th century drink known as "El Draque", after
Francis Drake. In 1586, after his successful battle at Cartagena de Indias Drake's ships
sailed towards Havana but there was an epidemic of dysentery and scurvy on board. It was
known that the local South American Indians had remedies for various tropical illnesses; so
a small boarding party went ashore on Cuba and came back with ingredients for a medicine
which was effective. The ingredients included a crude form of rum added with local tropical
ingredients; lime, sugarcane juice and mint.

Margarita 16
1800 Jose Cuervo Tequila, Cointreau, Lemon

One of the eatliest stories is of the margarita being invented in 1938 by Carlos "Danny"
Herrera at his restaurant Rancho La Gloria, Mexico, created for customer and former dancer
Marjorie King, who was allergic to many spirits, but not to tequila.

Cosmopolitan 16
Grey Goose Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry, Lime, Sugar

The origin of the cosmopolitan is disputed. It is widely believed that the drink was created
independently by different bartenders since the 1970s. Generally, people have recognized
that John Caine brought the drink to San Francisco around 1987 from Ohio. The cosmo was
further popularized among young women by its frequent mention on the television program
Sex and the City.

Negroni 18
Tanqueray Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso

The most widely reported account is that the Negroni was invented in Florence, Italy in
1919 at Caffe Cason.

Old Fashioned 17
Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Bitters, Sugar, Orange & Cherry to Garnish

Traditionally, the first use of the name "Old Fashioned" for a Bourbon whiskey cocktail was
said to have been, anachronistically, at the Pendennis Club, a gentlemen's club founded in
1881 in Louisville, Kentucky. The recipe was said to have been invented by a bartender at

that club in honor of Colonel James E. Pepper, a prominent bourbon distiller.

Tom Collins 16

Tanqueray Gin, Lemon, Sugar, Splash of Soda

The origin of the Tom-Collins remains to be established but by 1878, the Tom Collins was
being served in the bar rooms of New York City and elsewhere.

Brandy Alexander 16
Hennessy V.S.O.R Cognac, Créme de Cacao, Fresh Cream

Brandy Alexander was likely born at Rectors, a New York City restaurant. The bartender
there, Troy Alexander, created the drink in order to serve a white drink at a dinner
celebrating Phoebe Snow.



Beers

Emerson’s Pilsner

Steinlager Tokyo Dry

Emerson’s London Porter

Steinlager Pure
Steinlager Classic
Steinlager Light
Speight’s Gold Medal
Speight’s Mid Ale 2.5%
Little Creature IPA
Little Creature Pale Ale
Stella Artois

Leffe Blonde

Leffe Dark

Corona

Becks

Kirin

Isaac’s Apple Cider

Isac’s Pear

TAP BEER

BOTTLED BEER

CIDER

New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand

New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
Australia
Australia
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Mexico
Germany

Japan

New Zealand
New Zealand
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Wine by the Glass

CORAVIN POUR (150ML)

2012 Poderi Aldo Conterno Cicala Barolo

Piedmont, ITA 108

2014 Domaine William Fevre Chablis Les Preuses Grand Cru  Chablis, FRA

2011 Argiano Brunello di Montalcino
2013 Chateau Des Tours Cotes du Rhone Rouge

CHAMPAGNE
NV Lanvin Brut
NV  Louis Roderer

METHODE
NV Daniel Le Brun
NV Maude

CHARDONNAY
2015 Kings Series
2014 Sebastiani
2014 Man O’ War

SAUVIGNON BLANC
2016 Te Whare Ra

2016 Clos Marguerite

2013 Vavasour Claudia’s

PINOT GRIS
2014 Trinity Hill
2014 Nevis Bluff
2015 Ata Rangi

RIESLING

2015 Te Whare Ra
2015 Vavasour
2015 Pegasus Bay

WHITE VARIETALES
2016 Te Whare Ra Gew
2013 Cable Bay Viognier
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Tuscany, ITA
Rhone, FRA

ROSE

2016 Trinity Hill
2017 Man O'War
2017 Nevis Bluff
2015 Sacha Lichine

PINOT NOIR

2016 Roaring Meg

2014 Vavasour

2016 Maude

2014 Te Kairanga Runholder
2013 Nevis Bluff

2015 Neudorf Tom’s Block

SHIRAZ

2015 Trinity Hill

2015 Elderton Estate

2014 Langmeil Valley Floor
2016 Mollydooker The Boxer

CABERNET
PREDOMINANT

2014 Angus The Bull
2014 Sebastiani

2015 Langmeil Blacksmith

MERLOT

2014 Sebastiani

2013 Babich Black Label
2012 Man O’War Ironclad

CLASSICAL REDS
2015 Antinori Chianti
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Wines

CHAMPAGNE

Our recommendation

2009 Louis Roderer Blanc de Blancs Champagne FRA 266

Impeccable florals on the nose here. This has impressively subtle biscuit spices across sweet yeasty pastry
notes, plus lemon, peach and some chalky minerals too. Really pristine and entrancingly complex.

The palate has grapefruit and lemon fruit flavors with fine acidity that etches detail after detail as it
goes. Really impressive nectarine fruit flavors. Long, pure and a lesson in power with restraint.

VINTAGE

2009 Louis Roederer Cristal Reims, FRA 650
2004 Pol Roger Cuvée Sir Winston Churchill Reims, FRA 435
2011 Louis Roederer Brut Rose Reims, FRA 240
2009 Louis Roederer Brut Vintage Reims, FRA 240
2006 Perrier Jouét Belle Epoque Rose Epernay, FRA 590
2007 Perrier Jouét Belle Epoque Epernay, FRA 470
2008 Pol Roger Brut Rose Epernay, FRA 230
2005 Bollinger La Grande Annee Ay, FRA 330
NON VINTAGE

NV Mumm de Cramant Reims, FRA 414
NV  Mumm Rose Reims, FRA 190
NV  Bollinger Special Cuvée Reims, FRA 185
NV  Veuve Clicquot Brut Reims, FRA 170
NV  Louis Roederer Brut Premier Reims, FRA 125
NV  Lanvin Brut Reims, FRA 100
NV  Perrier Jouét Grand Brut Epernay, FRA 199
NV  Nicolas Feuillatte Brut Rose Epernay, FRA 155
NV  Nicolas Feuillatte Reserve Particuliere Epernay, FRA 120

METHODE
NV  Maude Central Otago 80

NV  Daniel Le Brun Marlborough 70



Wines

CHARDONNAY

Our recommendation

2015 Neudorf Moutere Nelson 196

Bob Campbell MW has never given a wine a perfect score....until last year. A complex array of stone
fruit and sweet lemon, an incredible fruit sweetness floods the palate, with all sorts of exotic spice notes
and toasted nuts adding textural interest. The finish is just so weighty and long, everything in perfect
harmony, ready to unfurl with time in bottle. A breathtaking wine that will go down as one of the greats,
enjoy it between now and 2030.

2016 Man O’ War Valhalla Waiheke Island 110
2015 Cable Bay Waiheke Island 103
2013 Church Road “Tom” Hawke’s Bay 412
2016 Te Mata Elston Hawke’s Bay 101
2015 Babich Irongate Hawke’s Bay 96
2016 Dry River Martinborough 160
2015 Ata Rangi Craighall Martinborough 123
2014 Martinborough Martinborough 101
2016 Te Kairanga Martinborough 64
2015 Kings Series Marlborough 67
2015 Neudorf Moutere Nelson 196
2015 Pegasus Bay Wairapa 107
2014 Domaine William Fevre, Les Preuses Grand Cru  Chablis, FRA 372
2013 Joseph Drouhin Pouilly Fuisse Burgundy, FRA 142
2014 Joseph Drouhin Laforet Burgundy, FRA 79
2013 Chalk Hill California, USA 194

2014 Sebastiani Sonoma California, USA 69



Wines

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Our recommendation

2016

This Sauvignon Blanc displays passion fruit and herbaceous notes on the nose with a chalky mineral
complexity. The palate is finely textured with ripe gooseberry, tropical fruit and citrus notes,

Vavasour

framed by a fresh acidity to create a persistent finish.

2010
2016
2013
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

Brancott Estate Chosen Rows

Cloudy Bay

Vavasour Claudia's Single Vineyard

Wither Hills Rarangi
Te Whare Ra

Clos Marguerite
Babich Estate Organic
Grove Mill

Vavasour

Palliser Estate
Neudorf

Carrick

Our recommendation

2016

Maude

PINOT GRIS

Marlborough

Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Martinborough
Nelson

Central Otago

Central Otago

Classic pear drop, ginger and floral aromas are abundant in this youthful Pinot Gris.

The palate is lush with full flavours of poached pear and exotic spice yet finished crisp and clean.

2014
2016
2016
2015
2016
2016
2015
2014
2016
2014

Trinity Hill

Ata Rangi Lismore
Palliser Estate
Nautilus

Vavasour
Gibbston Valley
Peregrine

Nevis Bluff
Maude

Main Divide

Hawke’s Bay
Martinborough
Martinborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago
Waipara

59
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100
83
73
64
61
61
58
59
65
64

59
92
71
11
61
76
71
07
67
60



Wines

RIESLING

Our recommendation

2017 Te Whare Ra Dry Marlborough 66

The youthful bouquet shows pure and delicate aromas of lime/lemon zest, white peach, apple and floral,
leading to a finely textured palate that’s racy and lingering with bright acidity.

2017 Te Whare Ra Dry Marlborough 66
2015 Vavasour Marlborough 55
2015 Pegasus Bay Waipara 85
2014 Main Divide Waipara 59
2016 Gibbston Valley Central Otago 76

WHITE VARIETALS

Our recommendation

2015 Babich Gruner Veltliner Organic Marlborough 61

Griiner Veltliner is Austria's national grape, loved for its spicy, lime and mineral notes. Transplant it
to New Zealand and as this organic 2014 from the century old Babich estate shows, it's equally fine -
citrusy and with a dash of tropical fruit.

2016 Cable Bay Viogner Waiheke Island 99
2015 'Te Mata Estate Zara Viognier Hawke’s Bay 83
2011 Seresin Reserve Viognier Marlborough 134
2016 Te Whare Ra Gewurztraminer Marlborough 85
2015 Babich Gruner Veltliner Organic Marlborough 61
2016 Pegasus Bay Gewurztraminer Waipara 85
ROSE
2017 Man O’'War Pinque Waiheke Island 67
2015 Sacha Lichine Provence, FRA 67
2016 Trinity Hill Hawke’s Bay 61

2017 Nevis Bluff Central Otago 63



Wines

PINOT NOIR

Our recommendation

2015

Te Kairanga John Martin

Martinborough

The nose has an intense perfume of mocha, candy, dark fruits along with charry oak.

The palate is rich and dense with plums, spice and silky tannin.

2013
2016
2014
2015
2014
2015
2014
2015
2013
2016
2016
2015
2014
2013
2015
2014
2011
2014
2015
2013
2014

Carrick Excelsior
Gibbston Valley Gleenlee
Nevis Bluff Reserve

Two Paddocks

Amisfield

Gibbston Valley

Carrick Bannockburn
Mt Difficulty

Nevis Bluff

Maude

Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg
Dry River

Ata Rangi
Martinborough

Te Kairanga John Martin
Te Kairanga Runholder
Nautilus Estate
Vavasour

Neudorf Tom’s Block
Pegasus Bay

Main Divide

Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago
Martinborough
Martinborough
Martinborough
Martinborough
Martinborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Nelson
Waipara
Waipara

134

247
176
137
136
127
126
124
120
93
92
81
248
194
169
134
90
106
82
96
135
82



Wines

SYRAH/SHIRAZ

Our recommendation

2013

Elderton Command Barossa

270

It is truly one of Australia’s best and most highly regarded icon wines. It was planted in 1894 and it was
classed as a centenarian block by the Barossa Old Vine Charter. It was chosen by the influential wine

critic Robert Parker in his U.S. magazine the Wine Adwvocate as one of the world’s Top 80 wines.

2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2016
2016
2010
2013
2009
2011
2015
2014
2015
2015
2013
2015

Trinity Hill Homage

Te Mata Bullnose

Church Road Grand Reserve
Trinity Hill “Gimblett Gravels”
Babich Black Label

Man O’War Dreadnought
Cable Bay

Mollydooker “Enchanted Path”
Mollydooker “The Boxer”
Wirra Wirra “Catapult”
Henschke “Hill of Grace”
Elderton Command

Yalumba The Octavius
Rockford Basketpress

John Duval Entity

Langmeil Valley Floor Shiraz
Elderton Estate

Thorn-Clarke Shotfire
Brokenwood

M. Chapoutier Crozes-Hermitage

Hawke’s bay
Hawke’s Bay
Hawke’s Bay
Hawke’s Bay
Hawke’s Bay
Waiheke Island
Waiheke Island
McLaren Vale, AU
McLaren Vale, AU
McLaren Vale, AU
Barossa Valley, AU
Barossa Valley, AU
Barossa Valley, AU
Barossa Valley, AU
Barossa Valley, AU
Barossa Valley, AU
Barossa Valley, AU
Barossa Valley, AU
Hunter’s Valley, AU
North Rone, FRA

334
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81
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134
112
317
132
66
1380
270
265
232
157
92
82
71
103
105



Wines

CABERNET PREDOMINANT

Our recommendation

2014 Sebastiani Sonoma County California, USA 103

The Alexander Valley portion of the blend delivers lush, elegant flavours and textures. The Sonoma
Valley part provides tannin, colour and engaging dusty aromatics. Intense aromas of dried olives and
blackberries with underlying mineral and tea-like hints of espresso. Powerful, dusty Cab flavours with
concentrated blackberry fruit flavours.

2013 Church Road “Tom” Hawke’s Bay 560
2014 Babich “Irongate” Hawke’s Bay 96
2014 Trinity Hill “The Gimblett Gravels” Hawke’s Bay 93
2010 Henschke “Cyril” Barossa Valley, AU 326
2013 Elderton “Ashmead” Barossa Valley, AU 270
2013 Rockford Rifle Range Barossa Valley, AU 179
2015 Langmeil “Blacksmith” Barossa Valley, AU 92
2014 Elderton Estate Barossa Valley, AU 81
2014 Wirra Wirra “Dead Ringer” McLaren Vale, AU 141
2014 Mollydooker “The Maitre d’Hotel” McLaren Vale, AU 132
2014 Ringbolt Margaret River, AU 61
2012 St Hugo Coonawarra, AU 137
2013 Yalumba “The Menzie” Coonawarra, AU 130
2014 Angus The Bull Victoria, AU 59
2014 Sebastiani California, USA 103
2015 Francis Ford Coppola “Diamond Collection” California, USA 90
2008 Concha Y Tora “Don Melchor” Maipo Valley, CHI 271
2010 Torres Mas La Plana Penedes, SPA 198

2013 Frescobaldi Tenuta di Castiglioni Tuscany, ITA 111



Wines

MERLOT

Our recommendation

2014 Elderton Barossa Valley, AU 89

Until 1992, Elderton had used the small amounts of Merlot produced from the Estate as a blending tool
with Cabernet. In 1992, the individual parcel of Merlot was exceptional and the decision was made to
make a single varietal that encompassed the best that Merlot had to offer. A ripe and plummy bouquet of
sweet black fruits bordering on confiture; the palate is fleshy, soft and forward, with mocha the dominant
character, cleaned up nicely

2012 Black Barn “The Reserve” Hawke’s Bay 150
2012 Man O’'War Ironclad Waiheke Island 75
2013 Babich Black Label Marlborough 68
2014 Elderton Barossa Valley, AU 89
2011 Firestone California, USA 67
2014 Sebastiani California, USA 67

CLASSICAL REDS
Our recommendation

2014 Antinori “Peppoli” Chianti DOCG Tuscany, [TA 95

Ruby red in colour, the 2011 Peppoli shows notes of cherries well integrated with the chocolate and
vanilla aromas of the oak aging. The palate shows much Sangiovese varietal character. The tannins are
soft and silky, and the flavours are long and well sustained.

2016 Trinity Hill Tempranillo Hawke’s Bay 93
2014 Torres Ibericos Crianza Rioja, SPA 67
2013 Chateau Des Tours Cotes du Rhone Rouge Rhone, FRA 145
2015 Antinori “Peppoli” Chianti DOCG Tuscany, [TA 95
2011 Argiano Brunello di Montalcino Tuscany, ITA 198
2013 Prunotto Barolo Classico Piedmont, ITA 225
2012 Poderi Aldo Contero Barolo Cicala Piedmont, ITA 550

2008 Poderi Aldo Contero Barolo Granbussia Piedmont, ITA 1200



Wines

DESSERT WINES

2016 Pegasus Bay Encore Noble Riesling
2016 Marisco Noble Sauvignon Blanc

2015 Yalumba Botrytis Viognier

2013 Chapoutier Muscat Beaumes de Venise
2009 Sauternes Chateau Rieussec

Waipara Valley
Marlborough
Barossa Valley, AU
South Rhone, FRA
Sauternes, FRA

PORT AND SHERRY

Grahams Vintage

20YO Grahams

20YO Warre’s Otima

10YO Grahams

10YO Barros

NV  Dow's Fine Ruby

NV  Sandeman Reserve

30YO Gonzalez Amontillado del Duque
NV  Lustau Dry Oloroso

NV  Lustau Pedro Ximenez

Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Spain

Spain

Spain

35
26
18
15
10
12

12
13
13

80
75
66
69
380

413
318
219
180
110
97
93
134
80
80






Something Stronger

BOURBON

Jack Daniel’s

Jim Beam Black

Wild Turkey 101
Maker’s Mark

Wild Turkey Rye

Jim Beam Small Batch
Woodford Reserve
Wild Turkey 86
Gentleman Jack

Wild turkey Rare Breed
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

SCOTCH WHISKY
Johnny Walker Black

Dalmore Gran Reserva
Glenlivet Founder’sReserve
Laphroig 10Yr

Arbelour A’bunadh
Glenlivet 18Yr

Lagavulin 16Yr
Glenfiddich 18Yr
Glenfiddich 21Yr

10
10
10
11
11
11
12
12
15

15
15
16
17
18
19
21
27

BLENDED WHISKEY

Canadian Club
Chivas Regal 12Yr
Canadian Club 12Yr
Chivas Regal 18Yr

IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson

Bushmills 10YR
Jameson Black Barrel
Jameson Gold Reserve

OTHERS

Iwai Japanese Whiskey
Thomson Two Tone

BRANDY

Napoleon De Valcourt
Kilpdrift

10
11
12
16

10
12
22

12
12

10



Something Stronger

GIN

Tanqueray

Lighthouse

Bombay Sapphire
Hayman’s London Dry
Black Robin Rare
Tanqueray 10Yr
Hendricks

TEQUILA

1800 Jose Cuervo

Jose Cuervo Traditional
Agavero

Jose Cuervo Platino
Herradura Reposado

Jose Cuervo Reserva

VODKA

Ketel One

42 Below
Russian Standard
Blue Duck Rare
Grey Goose

10
10
10
10
10
12
12

10
10
11
16
18
25

10
10
10
10
11

RUM

Bacardi

Appletons V/X
Kraken

Mount Gay Eclipse
Angostura 7Yr
Bacardi 8Yr
Havana 7Yr

Pyrat XO Reserve
Appletons 12Yr
Pussers Navy
Matusalem Grand 15
Appletons 21Yr

APERITIFS

Campari

Martini Rosso
Martini Bianco
Martini Extra Dry
Pernod

Pimms

10
10
10
10
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
20
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Something to Finish

COGNAC

Hennessy V.S.O.R
Remy Martin V.S.O.P.
Delamain X.O.

Remy Martin X.O.
Hennessy X.O.

ARMAGNAC
Tariquet V.S.

20
24

45
50

14

CALVADOS

Pere Francois V.S.

GRAPPA

Luigi Francoli Moscato
Luigi Francoli 3Yr

12

14
14






